Qu
al
ity
 C
on
tr
ol
An

Analytical Sam
ple Preparation
Ordering Information
Acrodisc® Syringe Filters with PVDF Membrane, 13 mm
Part Number Description Pkg
4450 0.2 µm, minispike outlet 100/pkg
300/cs
4544 0.2 µm, minispike outlet 1000/pkg
4452 0.45 µm, minispike outlet 100/pkg
300/cs
4545 0.45 µm, minispike outlet 1000/pkg
Acrodisc Syringe Filters with PVDF Membrane, 13 mm
Part Number Description Pkg
4455 0.2 µm, male slip luer outlet 100/pkg
300/cs
4457 0.45 µm, male slip luer outlet 100/pkg
300/cs
Acrodisc PSF Syringe Filters with PVDF Membrane, 25 mm
Part Number Description Pkg
AP-4519 0.45 µm, AutoPack™ tubes 25/pkg
200/cs
AP-4408 0.45 µm 50/pkg
200/cs
AP-4500 0.45 µm 1000/pkg
Acrodisc PSF GxF Syringe Filters with PVDF Membrane, 25 mm
Part Number Description Pkg
AP-4309 GxF/0.45 µm, AutoPack tubes 25/pkg
200/cs
AP-4310 GxF/0.45 µm 50/pkg
200/cs
AP-4308 GxF/0.45 µm 1000/pkg
FP Vericel™ (PVDF) Membrane Disc Filters, 0.2 µm
Part Number Description Pkg
66475 13 mm 100/pkg
66476 25 mm 100/pkg